
MODELO

Lâmpada tubular 10 W

9 W

950 lm

500 lm

100 - 240 VCA

100 - 240 VCALâmpada E27 96930

96622

CORRENTE

0,04-0,1 A

0,04-0,1 A

COR

6.000 K

6.000 K

10,5 W

7 W

1600 lm

1100 lm

12 VCC

12 VCCPlaca LED 96902

96904

0,5-0,9 A

0,8-1,3 A

6.000 K

6.000 K

21 W

14 W

3300 lm

2200 lm

12 VCC

12 VCC 96906

96908

1,1-1,8 A

1,7-2,7 A

6.000 K

6.000 K

9 W

7 W

1600 lm

1100 lm

24 VCC

24 VCC 96912

96914

0,25-0,5 A

0,3-0,7 A

6.000 K

6.000 K

21 W

14 W

3300 lm

2200 lm

24 VCC

24 VCC 96916

96918

0,5-0,9 A

0,8-1,3 A

6.000 K

6.000 K

10,5 W

7 W

1600 lm

1100 lm

100 - 240 VCA

100 - 240 VCA 96922

96924

0,03-0,07 A

0,04-0,11 A

6.000 K

6.000 K

21 W

14 W

3300 lm

2200 lm

100 - 240 VCA

100 - 240 VCA 96926

96928

0,06-0,14 A

0,09-0,22 A

6.000 K

6.000 K

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

Placa LED

A           B          C

265 mm 247 mm 76 mm 

875 mm 855 mm 585 mm 

362 mm 344 mm 245 mm 

362 mm 344 mm 245 mm 

612 mm 594 mm 495 mm 

612 mm 594 mm 495 mm 

274 mm 256 mm 157 mm 

274 mm 256 mm 157 mm 

612 mm 594 mm 495 mm 

612 mm 594 mm 495 mm 

492 mm 474 mm 245 mm 

492 mm 474 mm 245 mm 

792 mm 774 mm 495 mm 

792 mm 774 mm 495 mm 

Placa de LED e/ou lâmpada tubular 100-240 VCA

Placa de LED 12 e 24 VCC
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Lâmpada LED E27  100-240 VCA
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